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(809) 334-6170 Fax (000)334.0170
GARY E. JOHNSON

JENNIFER A. SALISBURY
GOVERNOR CABINET SECRETARY
June 6, 1997
Benson-Montin-Greer Drig Corp
4900 College Blvd

Farmingtin NM 87402
RE: Inactive Wells

To Whom It May Concem:

Our records indicate that the wells on the attached list are inactive and not in compliance with Rule
#201.B.

Please submit plans to bring these wells into compliance within 30 days. Review Rules #202 and
#203 for the necessary filing requirements to plug and abandon or temporarily abandon these wells.

Contact this office if you have any questions.
Sincerely,

Phrngoobincon

Johnny Robinson
Deputy O&G Inspector
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APRL#
30-045-10894
30-039-23214
30-039-23213
30-039-23185
30-045-07661
30-045-06041
30-039-23138

30-045-20329
30-039-05238

PROPERTY NAME

A Gross

E Puerco Chiquito Mancus Unit
E Puerco Chiquito Mancus Unit
ET #1

Gallegos Canyon Unit

Greer

Janet A

La Plata Mancos Unit

NCRA State

:
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LOCATION

K-09-3IN-13W
M-09-26N-01E
P-05-26N-01E
C-28-25N-02W
K-35-29N-12wW
E-02-26N-11W
1-21-25N-02W
G-32-32N-13W
I-36-24N-06W



